
Thursday 26th Friday 27th Saturday 28th Sunday 29th Monday 30th

     
 Arrival day OXFORD DAY TRIP WINDSOR AFTERNOON GOLD HILL FAMILY DAY  Departure Day EXTRA INFORMATION

 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

     

Morning Collect Mini Bus Hosts to take Guests to HHH 

car park for trip to OXFORD. 

Meet at 9:30am                                        

Arrive in Oxford around 11am 

for start of walking tour

FREE TIME FOR OUR GUESTS        

Welcomers from Gold Hill are free to offer 

"activities" like a walk or meet up together as 

an optional activity for our Guests.

Meet  for a worship service, all those who have been 

involved in the weekend are invited. 

FREE TIME FOR OUR GUESTS                                         

Optional Activity: Ten Pin Bowling in 

High Wycombe

WELCOMER: Someone who would like to 

get involved and meet with our Guests.  You might 

also like to offer to use your car to move our 

guests around.      Please let Jenny O or Rachel C 

know if you want to join in.                                                                                      

HOST: Gold Hill Member who is having our 

Guests stay in their homes for B&B

12:30 Simple LUNCH out LUNCH  in different Welcomers homes LUNCH                                                                                                 

BBQ at Chris and Richard Barrett
HOT LUNCH ALL TOGETHER Financial Contributions towards, activities, meals, 

welcome hampers, refreshments, entrance costs, 

train tickets etc  Please make you contribution 

direct to Gold Hill Baptist Church marked for 

Welcome Holiday. Liz Thorp is the go to person. 

13:30 Mini Bus to 

Derby 

Mini Bus trip to WINDSOR leaving from HHH 

car park at 1:30pm

14:00 Continue Walking Tour and 

sightseeing, with free time. 

Walking Tour in Windsor, with children's 

playground time near the river. Mini Bus to Derby 

16:00 16:00   Mini Bus travel back  

with Guests

 Afternoon WALK in LANGLEY PARK  (15:20 meet - 16:45) Arrive back in Derby

 Return to HHH car park at 18:00 Return to HHH car park at 18:00  17:00 AFTERNOON TEA at Terry and Rachel Charles with 

all our Guests

18:00 Dinner at Host House or 

Welcomer's House

Hot Dinner in home of Welcomers Dinner all Guests together Return Mini Bus

 Free Time for Guests, Welcomers are free to make informal 

arrangement this evening

20:30 Guests back to Host for 

rest

Guests back to Host for rest Guests back to Host for rest

21:00 Host to collect Guest from location of the 

Dinner

Gold Hill Welcome Holiday; Thursday 26th- Monday 30th August

 


